Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Dominy - (1120929) - Havant & Waterlooville SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
46.78
47.98
50.80
51.20
52.26
52.61
53.63
56.96
57.08
57.58
58.43
58.66
59.30

1:00.17

1:00.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
46.78
47.98
51.20
52.26
50.80
53.63
52.61

56.96
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

223

159
156
148
123
122
119
114
113
109
104
103

WA Pts

223
206
170
159
174
148
156
123

Round

F
H
H
H

m ul

N

-n

I m I

Round

F

I I

N

I

Date

09/09/17
11/06/17
23/07/16
20/11/16
10/09/16
05/07/15
03/10/15
14/06/15
21/03/15
25/01/15
26/04/15
20/09/14
29/06/14
18/10/14
06/07/14

Date

09/09/17
11/06/17
20/11/16
10/09/16
23/07/16
03/10/15
05/07/15
14/06/15

Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Hants & S Coast Invitational Meet 2015

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

Haslemere B Grade

Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs

Hampshire County Development Meet

Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open
Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Venue

Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Woking
Waterlooville
Haslemere
Godalming
Waterlooville
Alton

Waterlooville

Venue

Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville

Waterlooville

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

58.43 114 F 26/04/15 Haslemere B Grade Haslemere Alton & Dist 3
57.08 122 F 21/03/15 Hants & S Coast Invitational Meet 2015 Woking Alton & Dist 4
57.58 119 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3
1:00.17 104 F 18/10/14 Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4
58.66 113 F 20/09/14  Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet Godalming Alton & Dist 3
1:00.33 103 H 06/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3
59.30 109 H 29/06/14 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



