## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ellie Dominy - (1120929) - Havant & Waterlooville SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
46.78	223	F	09/09/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
47.98	206	Н	11/06/17	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
50.80	174	Н	23/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
51.20	170	Н	20/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
52.26	159	F	10/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
52.61	156	Н	05/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville		3
53.63	148	F	03/10/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
56.96	123	Н	14/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
57.08	122	F	21/03/15	Hants & S Coast Invitational Meet 2015	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
57.58	119	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
58.43	114	F	26/04/15	Haslemere B Grade	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
58.66	113	F	20/09/14	Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet	Godalming	Alton & Dist	3
59.30	109	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:00.17	104	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:00.33	103	Н	06/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
46.78	223	F	09/09/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
47.98	206	Н	11/06/17	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
51.20	170	Н	20/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
52.26	159	F	10/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
50.80	174	Н	23/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
53.63	148	F	03/10/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
52.61	156	Н	05/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville		3
56.96 59yright 2024	123 <b>1</b>	Н	14/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist  Powered By SPOR	3 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
58.43	114	F	26/04/15	Haslemere B Grade	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
57.08	122	F	21/03/15	Hants & S Coast Invitational Meet 2015	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
57.58	119	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:00.17	104	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
58.66	113	F	20/09/14	Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet	Godalming	Alton & Dist	3
1:00.33	103	Н	06/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
59.30	109	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS